Federal SG 311-22 Wellbore Diagram

Well Pad | API |
Federal SG 311-22 SG 11-22 | 05-045-24142 |
Diagram Date Spud Date [ First Production Date |
5/28/2019 20222019 | 5/2/2019 |
Location Meridian [ County [
NWNW 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf Bottom Perf | Current EOT
4,603 6,019 | 5,879
Bottom Surf Csg Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,035 6,108 | 1,822
D TVD [ Elevation
6,115 6,078 | 6,091
PBTD PBTVD KB
6,073 6,035 6,115

Formation Tops

Wasatch

Wasatch G 1,814
Mesaverde 3,356
Ohio Creek 3,356
Williams Fork 3,395
Cameo 5,725
Rollins 6,206
Cozzette

Corcoran

Sego

4,603
4,793
5,004
5,187
5,356
5,518
5,705

5,873

4,753
4,986
5,155
5,331
5,500
5,671
5,858

6,019

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

13172
95/8
323
1035
275

8 3/4
4112

6108
1682

End of Tbg
5,879

End of Csg
6,108




